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LA 1 VANCOUVER ARBUTUS 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 146.30 200.43

LA 1 VANCOUVER CAMBIE 21 2 0 0 0 0 23 2 266.00 364.42

LA 1 VANCOUVER CATHAY 22 1 1 0 0 0 0 23 1 303.61 416.93

LA 1 VANCOUVER CATHAY N. C. 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0.00 0.00

LA 1 VANCOUVER CHINATOWN 36 1 1 0 0 0 0 37 1 516.39 710.28

LA 1 VANCOUVER EAST 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0.00 0.00

LA 1 VANCOUVER LEGACY 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 281.52 385.69

LA 1 VANCOUVER MIDAS 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 292.60 400.86

LA 1 VANCOUVER NORTHERN STAR 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0.00 0.00

LA 1 VANCOUVER PACIFIC 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0.00 0.00

LA 1 VANCOUVER PIONEER 12 3 0 0 0 0 15 3 0.00 0.00

LA 1 VANCOUVER SHAUGHNESSY 29 1 0 0 0 0 30 1 0.00 0.00

LA 1 VANCOUVER TEMPLETON N. C. 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0.00 0.00

LA 2 AMBLESIDE TIDDLYCOVE 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0.00 0.00

LA 2 LYNN VALLEY 35 0 0 -3 0 0 32 -3 0.00 0.00

LA 2 MOUNT SEYMOUR 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 246.04 337.47

LA 2 NORTH VANCOUVER DEEP COVE 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0.00 0.00

LA 2 PEMBERTON 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0.00 0.00

LA 2 SQUAMISH 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0.00 0.00

LA 4 GRANISLE 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0.00 0.00

LA 4 PRINCE RUPERT 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 -318.50 -393.25

LA 4 SKIDEGATE INLET 8 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 0.00 0.00

LA 6 GIBSONS 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0.00 0.00

LA 6 SUNSHINE COAST 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0.00 0.00

LA 7 VANCOUVER BROADWAY 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0.00 0.00

LA 7 VANCOUVER BURRARD 10 0 1 0 0 0 11 1 0.00 0.00

LA 7 VANCOUVER DIAMOND 96 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0.00 0.00 611.77

LA 7 VANCOUVER FRASER 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0.00 0.00

LA 7 VANCOUVER GRANVILLE 31 1 1 0 -2 -2 0 0 30 -1 0.00 0.00

LA 7 VAN. MARPOLE GRANDVIEW 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 367.96 512.31

LA 7 VANCOUVER POINT GREY 16 1 1 0 0 0 0 17 1 0.00 0.00

LA 7 VANCOUVER SOUTH 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 283.72 388.73

LA 8 VANCOUVER GATEWAY 9 9 1 1 0 0 0 10 10 Reinstated 110.10 151.94

LA 8 VANCOUVER IMPERIAL 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 370.11 508.04

LA 8 VANCOUVER METROPOLITAN 32 1 0 0 0 0 33 1 425.60 583.07

LA 8 VANCOUVER REGENCY 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 1292.31 1775.16

LA 8 VANCOUVER SUNSHINE 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 780.28 1084.85

LA 9 BURNABY HOST 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

LA 9 BURNABY LOUGHEED 25 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 24 -1 0.00 0.00

LA 9 VANCOUVER MILESTONE 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 106.40 145.77

LA 9 VANCOUVER RENFREW 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 69.74 91.12

LA 9 VANCOUVER YALETOWN 39 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 1055.12 1481.85

LI 1 CLALLAM BAY SEKIU 28 0 1 -2 -2 0 0 27 -1 385.68 0.00 25.00

LI 1 CRESCENT BAY 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0.00 0.00

LI 1 FORKS 46 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0.00 0.00

LI 1 PORT ANGELES 63 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0.00 0.00 140.00

LI 1 QUILCENE 24 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 23 -1 0.00 0.00

LI 1 SEQUIM VALLEY 37 5 6 0 -2 0 0 41 4 0.00 0.00

LI 2 ESQUIMALT 34 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 32 -2 0.00 0.00

LI 2 SAANICH 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

LI 2 SOOKE 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 625.10 861.03 14.64

LI 2 SOOKE DISTRICT LIONESS 28 1 0 -2 0 0 27 -1 0.00 0.00 73.22

LI 2 SOOKE HARBOURSIDE 50 0 1 1 -4 -4 0 0 47 -3 0.00 0.00

LI 2 VICTORIA 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 274.86 377.17

LI 2 VICTORIA CHINATOWN 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0.00 0.00

LI 2 VICTORIA CHINATOWN LIONESS 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0.00 0.00

LI 2 WEST SHORE 15 0 0 -1 0 0 14 -1 0.00 0.00

LI 3 CENTRAL SAANICH 49 0 0 -1 0 0 48 -1 0.00 0.00

DONATIONS



LI 3 GALIANO ISLAND 23 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 22 -1 0.00 0.00

LI 3 MAYNE ISLAND 43 0 0 -3 0 0 40 -3 622.70 856.11 2000.00

LI 3 PENDER ISLANDS 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0.00 0.00

LI 3 SALT SPRING ISLAND 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0.00 0.00

LI 3 SATURNA 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 332.50 455.53

LI 3 SIDNEY 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0.00 0.00

LI 4 CEDAR 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0.00 0.00

LI 4 COWICHAN LAKE 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 186.20 255.09

LI 4 DUNCAN 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0.00 0.00

LI 4 LADYSMITH 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0.00 0.00 30.95

LI 4 MALAHAT 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0.00 0.02

LI 4 MILL BAY 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0.00 0.00

LI 5 BAYNES SOUND 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 179.54 246.36

LI 5 BLACK CREEK 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0.00 0.00

LI 5 COMOX VALLEY 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0.00 0.00

LI 5 GOLD RIVER 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0.00 0.00

LI 5 QUALICUM BAY 30 0 0 -2 0 -1 27 -3 0.00 0.00

LI 5 TAHSIS 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

LI 5 WILLOW POINT 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0.00 0.00

LI 6 MALCOLM ISLAND 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0.00 0.00

LI 6 PORT ALICE 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 186.20 255.09

LI 6 PORT HARDY 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 -347.25 -224.45

LI 6 PORT McNEILL 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 642.71 898.23

LI 7 ALBERNI VALLEY 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0.00 0.00

LI 7 GABRIOLA ISLAND 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0.00 0.00

LI 7 NANAIMO 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0.00 0.00

LI 7 NANAIMO HUB CITY 11 1 3 0 0 0 0 14 3 0.00 0.00

LI 7 NANOOSE BAY 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0.00 0.00

LI 7 PARKSVILLE 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 168.46 231.40

LI 7 PROTECTION ISLAND 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 665.00 936.16

Totals 1938 19 31 2 4 -10 -24 -1 -1 -1 -3 1945 7 11182.75 14911.11 2895.58 0.00
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I 1 FAIRMONT 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0.00 0.00

I 1 GOLDEN DISTRICT 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

I 1 LK WINDERMERE DISTRICT 39 2 2 0 0 0 0 41 2 0.00 0.00 73.22

I 1 WASA 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0.00 0.00 36.61

I 2 ELKFORD 21 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 20 -1 0.00 0.00

I 2 FERNIE 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0.00 0.00

I 2 SAND CREEK 17 2 0 0 0 0 19 2 0.00 0.00

I 2 SPARWOOD 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 283.74 388.74

I 3 CRANBROOK 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 239.40 327.98

I 3 CRESTON 25 1 3 0 -3 0 0 25 0 345.80 474.70

I 3 KOOTENAY LAKE 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0.00 0.00 219.66 140

I 3 MARK CREEK 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 356.90 489.00

I 4 KOOTENAY SLOCAN 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 66.50 91.11

I 4 NELSON 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0.00 0.00

I 4 N PEND OREILLE VALLEY 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0.00 0.00 100.00

I 4 SALMO 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 168.46 231.40 73.22

I 5 BEAVER VALLEY 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0.00 0.00

I 5 NORTHPORT 40 0 0 -40 0 0 0 -40 Disbanding 0.00 0.00

I 5 ROSSLAND GOLDEN CITY 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0.00 0.00

I 6 EPHRATA 16 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 15 -1 0.00 0.00

I 6 MATTAWA DESERT AIRE 14 2 0 0 0 0 16 2 186.60 0.00

I 6 MOSES LAKE 28 1 2 0 -2 -2 0 -1 -1 27 -1 0.00 0.00

I 6 M. L. LIONESS LIONS 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 563.02 0.00

I 6 QUINCY VALLEY 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 239.40 0.00

I 7 LAKE CHELAN 37 0 0 -2 -2 0 0 35 -2 0.00 0.00

DONATIONS



I 7 LEAVENWORTH 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 -11.03 0.00 1000.00

I 7 MANSFIELD 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 292.60 0.00

I 7 TONASKET OK VALLEY 9 0 0 -3 0 0 6 -3 0.00 0.00

I 7 WATERVILLE 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 399.00 0.00

I 7 WENATCHEE CENTRAL 76 0 0 -2 -2 0 0 74 -2 0.00 0.00

I 7 WENATCHEE VALLEY 23 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 22 -1 0.00 0.00

I 8 KETTLE RIVER 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 312.54 428.57

I 8 OKANAGAN FALLS 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0.00 0.00

I 8 OLIVER 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0.00 0.00

I 8 PENTICTON 23 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 22 -1 0.00 0.00

I 9 KELOWNA OK MISSION 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0.00 0.00

I 9 PEACHLAND 25 0 0 -1 0 0 24 -1 0.00 0.00

I 9 WESTBANK 20 1 1 0 0 0 0 21 1 310.30 428.17

I # ARMSTRONG 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 266.00 364.42

I # ENDERBY & DISTRICT 63 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0.00 0.00

I # LAKE COUNTRY WINFIELD 23 2 0 0 0 0 25 2 305.90 419.08

I # LUMBY 20 3 0 0 0 0 23 3 0.00 0.00

I # VERNON 35 1 0 -1 -2 0 0 34 -1 0.00 0.00

I # BARRIERE 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0.00 0.00

I # CHASE 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0.00 0.00

I # NORTH KAMLOOPS 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0.00 -0.01

I # NORTH SHUSWAP 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0.00 0.00

I # SORRENTO 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 585.20 824.07

I # VALEMOUNT 15 0 0 -4 0 0 11 -4 234.94 324.32

I # ASHCROFT & DISTRICT 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0.00 0.00

I # KAMLOOPS ABERDEEN 24 0 0 -1 0 0 23 -1 0.00 0.00

I # KA. BROCK CENTRAL 24 2 2 0 -2 0 0 24 0 0.00 0.00

I # KAS PADDLEWHEELERS 24 1 0 0 0 0 25 1 0.00 0.00

I # LOGAN LAKE 24 0 0 -2 0 0 22 -2 0.00 0.00

I # 100 MILE HOUSE 29 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0.00 0.00

I # 108 MILE RANCH 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 234.94 323.80

I # PR. GEORGE SPRUCE CITY 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 168.46 231.40

I # QUESNEL 28 0 0 -1 0 0 27 -1 383.41 526.26

I # WILLIAMS LAKE 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0.00 0.00

Totals 1365 7 21 0 0 -10 -68 0 0 -2 -2 1316 -49 5943.11 5873.02 1502.71 140.00
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O 1 NORTH DELTA 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 412.30 565.78

O 1 RICHMOND CHINATOWN 36 3 0 -3 0 0 36 0 0.00 0.00 200.00

O 1 RICHMOND LAHOO 49 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0.00 0.00

O 1 RICHMOND MANDARIN 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 -70.40 -48.84

O 1 TSAW. BOUNDARY BAY 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0.00 0.00

O 2 ABBOTSFORD 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0.00 0.00

O 2 ALDERGROVE 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0.00 0.00 100.00

O 2 FORT LANGLEY 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0.00 0.00 549.14

O 2 LANGLEY 30 0 0 -2 0 0 28 -2 0.00 0.00 100.00

O 2 MAPLE RIDGE 20 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 19 -1 0.00 0.00

O 2 PITT MEADOWS 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0.00 0.00

O 3 COQUITLAM RIVER 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0.00 0.00 61.92

O 3 NORTH SURREY 13 2 2 0 0 0 0 15 2 0.00 0.00

O 3 PORT COQUITLAM 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0.00 0.00

O 3 SURREY CENTRAL 37 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 36 -1 0.00 0.00 146.44

O 4 AGASSIZ HARRISON 25 0 0 -2 -2 0 0 23 -2 0.00 0.00

O 4 CHILLIWACK 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0.00 0.00

O 4 CH. DOGWOOD MONARCH 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0.00 0.00

O 4 CHILLIWACK MT. CHEAM 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0.00 0.00 273.05

O 4 CHILLIWACK STELLER'S JAY 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0.00 0.00

O 4 HOPE 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0.00 0.00 658.97

O 4 SASQUATCH 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0.00 0.00

DONATIONS



O 5 BELLINGHAM CENTRAL 86 0 0 -7 0 0 79 -7 0.00 0.00 2500.00

O 5 EVERSON 41 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 40 -1 0.00 0.00

O 5 FERNDALE HARBORVIEW 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 252.70 0.00

O 5 LYNDEN 59 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0.00 0.00 1000.00

O 6 ARLINGTON 11 1 5 0 0 0 0 16 5 0.00 0.00

O 6 BURLINGTON 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0.00 0.00 100.00 1000.00

O 6 CONCRETE 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 399.00 0.00

O 6 LAKE STEVENS 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0.00 0.00 450.00

O 6 MOUNT VERNON 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0.00 0.00 140.00

O 6 SEDRO WOOLLEY 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0.00 0.00

O 6 STANWOOD 29 0 0 -2 0 0 27 -2 0.00 0.00 250.00

O 7 ANACORTES 9 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 7 -2 0.00 0.00 40.00

O 7 COUPEVILLE 125 3 4 0 -13 0 0 116 -9 0.00 0.00

O 7 COUPE. CENTRAL WHIDBEY 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0.00 0.00

O 7 NORTH WHIDBEY 16 2 0 -1 -1 0 0 17 1 0.00 0.00

O 7 OAK HARBOR 48 2 3 0 -1 0 0 50 2 0.00 0.00 220.00

O 7 ORCAS ISLAND 45 1 8 0 -5 0 0 48 3 616.20 0.00

O 7 SAN JUAN 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0.00 0.00

O 7 SOUTH WHIDBEY 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0.00 0.00

O 7 WHIDBEY ISLAND 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0.00 0.00

O 8 EDMONDS 25 1 0 -1 0 0 25 0 0.00 0.00

O 8 EVERETT CENTRAL 20 0 0 -7 0 -1 12 -8 266.00 0.00 50.00

O 8 EVERETT SOUTH 11 1 9 1 0 0 0 21 10 0.00 0.00

O 8 MILL CREEK/WOODINVILLE 12 0 0 -1 0 0 11 -1 0.00 0.00

O 8 SNOHOMISH 43 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 46 3 0.00 0.00 265.00

O 9 SEATTLE FIRST HILL 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0.00 0.00

O 9 SEATTLE MABUHAY 8 11 0 0 0 0 19 11 106.40 0.00

O 9 SEATTLE RAINIER 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 669.42 0.00

O 9 SE. UNIVERSITY BALLARD 42 1 1 0 -2 0 -2 -2 39 -3 0.00 0.00 100.00

O # GREATER BELLEVUE 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

O # REDMOND 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0.00 0.00

O # SNOQUALMIE VALLEY 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 66.50 0.00 1500.00

O # BURIEN 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 79.80 0.00

O # DesMOINES 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0.00 0.00

O # FAIRWOOD 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 2.22 0.00 1000.00

O # KENNYDALE 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0.00 0.00 700.00 250.00

O # RENTON 51 0 0 -2 0 0 49 -2 700.44 0.00 120.00

O # SEATTLE BITUIN 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0.00 0.00 50.00

O # SEATTLE WEST SEATTLE 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0.00 0.00 1000.00

Totals 1671 13 51 1 2 -6 -52 0 0 -4 -5 1667 -4 3570.98 565.78 11274.52 1550.00
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N 1 BREMERTON CENTRAL 45 0 0 -1 0 0 44 -1 620.66 0.00 500.00

N 1 NORTH MASON 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 152.95 0.00

N 1 PORT ORCHARD 17 0 0 -1 -2 0 0 15 -2 0.00 0.00

N 1 POULSBO 75 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 74 -1 0.00 0.00 300.00

N 1 Evening Pride Club B. 0.00 0.00

N 1 SILVERDALE DANDY 9 0 0 -1 0 0 8 -1 0.00 0.00

N 1 SILVERDALE SUNRISE 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0.00 0.00 390.00 100.00

N 2 HOOD CANAL 13 3 0 0 0 0 16 3 0.00 0.00

N 2 OLYMPIA HOST 70 1 1 0 0 0 0 71 1 1010.71 0.00 50.00

N 2 OLYMPIA WEST 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 305.76 0.00

N 2 SHELTON CENTENNIAL 18 1 1 1 1 -1 0 0 19 1 241.62 0.00

N 2 TUMWATER 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0.00 0.00 100.00

N 3 GIG HARBOR 23 0 0 -2 -2 -1 0 20 -3 0.00 0.00

N 3 KEY PENINSULA 14 1 1 0 -2 -2 0 0 13 -1 186.20 0.00

N 3 LAKEWOOD FIRST 27 1 3 0 0 0 0 30 3 0.00 0.00

N 3 LAKEWOOD KNIGHT 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0.00 0.00

N 3 PIERCE COUNTY VIRTUAL 8 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 0.00 0.00

DONATIONS



N 3 TACOMA CENTENNIAL 7 2 0 0 0 0 9 2 0.00 0.00

N 3 TACOMA DOWNTOWN 19 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 18 -1 252.70 0.00

N 3 TAC. KING PIERCE HANA 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0.00 0.00

N 3 TACOMA SOUTHEAST 13 1 0 0 0 0 14 1 0.00 0.00 100.00

N 4 AUBURN NOON 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0.00 0.00

N 4 BONNEY LAKE 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 183.91 0.00

N 4 ENUMCLAW 43 1 0 -3 0 0 41 -2 0.00 0.00

N 4 FEDERAL WAY 29 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0.00 0.00 310.00

N 4 FIFE 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 172.90 0.00

N 4 GREATER PUYALLUP 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 292.60 0.00 150.00

N 4 KENT 21 1 2 0 -1 0 0 22 1 -13.30 0.00

N 4 SUMNER 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0.00 -146.83 500.00

N 5 ABERDEEN 67 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 891.10 0.00 200.00

N 5 CENTRAL PARK 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0.00 0.00

N 5 CLEARWATER KALALOCH 7 0 0 -1 0 0 6 -1 279.30 0.00

N 5 COSMOPOLIS 56 7 7 0 -3 -4 0 0 59 3 0.00 0.00

N 5 HOQUIAM 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 1421.20 0.00

N 5 OCEAN SHORES 30 0 0 -1 -2 0 0 28 -2 0.00 0.00

N 6 ADNA 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 133.00 0.00

N 6 BOISTFORT 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 263.71 0.00

N 6 CENTRALIA 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0.00 0.00

N 6 NAPAVINE NEWAUKUM 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 279.30 0.00

N 6 ROCHESTER 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 119.70 0.00

N 6 TOLEDO 58 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0.00 0.00

N 6 VADER 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 168.46 0.00

N 6 WINLOCK 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0.00 0.00

N 7 LACEY LAMPLIGHTERS 27 2 0 0 0 0 29 2 0.00 0.00 50.00

N 7 LACEY SUNRISE 53 2 0 0 0 0 55 2 0.00 0.00 250.00

N 7 TENINO 47 2 2 0 0 0 0 49 2 0.00 0.00

N 7 YELM 39 1 0 0 0 0 40 1 0.00 0.00

N 8 EATONVILLE 39 0 0 -1 0 -1 37 -2 0.00 0.00

N 8 MINERAL LAKE 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0.00 0.00 1000.00

N 8 MOUNT RAINIER 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 79.80 0.00

N 8 ORTING 29 0 0 -1 0 0 28 -1 385.70 0.00 20.00

N 8 PUYALLUP SOUTH HILL 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0.00 0.00

N 8 SPANAWAY 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0.00 0.00 150.00 50.00

N 8 SPANAWAY PARKLAND 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0.00 0.00

N 9 CASTLE ROCK 16 2 8 0 0 0 0 24 8 0.00 0.00

N 9 KALAMA 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0.00 0.00 91.00

N 9 KELSO 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0.00 0.00

N 9 L. KELSO EARLYBIRD 43 1 1 1 0 0 0 45 2 0.00 0.00 250.02

N 9 LONGVIEW PIONEER 135 2 3 0 0 0 0 138 3 0.00 0.00 2100.00

N 9 PENINSULA 44 0 0 -3 0 0 41 -3 0.00 0.00 2200.00

N 9 WAHKIAKUM 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 159.60 0.00

N # BATTLEGROUND 21 1 2 2 -2 0 0 22 1 0.00 0.00

N # FORT VANCOUVER 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0.00 0.00 1040.00

N # HAZEL DELL 22 3 3 0 0 0 -1 -1 24 2 292.60 0.00 2000.00

N # LA CENTER 38 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 0 35 -3 0.00 0.00 40.00

N # NORTH CLARK 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 226.10 0.00

N # RIDGEFIELD 109 1 3 0 -4 -8 0 0 104 -5 0.00 0.00

N # SALMON CREEK 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 549.56 0.00

N # VANCOUVER 28 1 0 0 0 0 29 1 0.00 0.00 500.00

N # VANCOUVER DAWN 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0.00 0.00 100.00

N # CAMAS 48 3 9 0 -1 0 0 56 8 0.00 0.00 100.00

N # LYLE 16 1 0 -1 0 0 16 0 217.24 0.00

N # SKAMANIA COUNTY 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 0.00 0.00

N # WASHOUGAL 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

N # WHITE SALMON 19 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 18 -1 0.00 0.00

Totals 2030 27 61 3 4 -16 -40 -2 -3 -2 -3 2049 19 8886.38 0.00 11391.02 1250.00

BAL BAL
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S 1 NACHES 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0.00 0.00

S 1 NACHES SUNSHINE 14 0 0 -2 0 0 12 -2 0.00 0.00

S 1 SELAH VALLEY 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 270.35 0.00

S 1 YAKIMA 30 3 0 0 0 -1 32 2 392.34 0.00

S 1 YAKIMA TERRACE HEIGHTS 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0.00 0.00

S 2 GRANGER 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 569.30 0.00

S 2 SUNNYSIDE 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0.00 0.00

S 2 TOPPENISH 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0.00 0.00

S 2 WAPATO 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0.00 0.00

S 2 ZILLAH 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0.00 0.00

S 3 COLLEGE PLACE 13 0 0 -2 -2 0 0 11 -2 0.00 0.00

S 3 DAYTON 11 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 10 -1 0.00 0.00

S 3 PRESCOTT 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 301.46 0.00

S 3 WAITSBURG 67 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0.00 0.00

S 3 WALLA WALLA DOWNTOWN 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0.00 0.00

S 3 WALLA WALLA EASTGATE 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 305.90 0.00

S 4 COTTONWOOD 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0.00 0.00

S 4 CRAIGMONT 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0.00 0.00

S 4 GRANGEVILLE 46 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0.00 0.00

S 4 NEZPERCE 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0.00 0.00

S 5 ASOTIN 47 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0.00 0.00

S 5 KENDRICK 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0.00 0.00

S 5 LEWISTON 23 0 0 -2 -2 0 0 21 -2 0.00 0.00

S 5 TROY 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0.00 0.00 500.00

S 5 WHITEPINE 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0.00 0.00

S 6 BENTON CITY 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 159.60 0.00

S 6 TOUCHET GARDENA 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0.00 0.00

S 6 W RICHLAND RED MTN 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 239.40 0.00

S 7 MOSCOW CENTRAL 55 2 0 0 0 -1 -1 56 1 0.00 0.00

S 7 PALOUSE 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0.00 0.00

S 7 POTLATCH 15 2 2 0 -1 -4 0 0 13 -2 0.00 0.00

S 7 PULLMAN 49 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0.00 0.00

S 8 HARRINGTON 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0.00 0.00

S 8 LIND 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0.00 0.00

S 8 ODESSA 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0.00 0.00

S 8 RITZVILLE 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0.00 0.00

S 8 WASHTUCNA 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0.00 0.00

S 9 CHEWELAH VALLEY 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0.00 0.00 500.00

S 9 LIBERTY LAKE 10 1 0 0 0 0 11 1 133.00 0.00

S 9 ROCKFORD 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0.00 0.00

S 9 SPOKANE VALLEY 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 159.60 0.00

S # CHENEY CENTENNIAL 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 139.64 0.00

S # MEDICAL LAKE 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0.00 0.00

S # SPOKANE CENTRAL 87 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 86 -1 0.00 0.00 120.00

S # SPOKANE SHADLE NORTH 29 1 1 0 0 0 0 30 1 0.00 0.00 390.00

S # PRIEST LAKE 58 0 0 -3 -4 0 0 54 -4 0.00 0.00

S # PRIEST RIVER 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0.00 0.00

S # SANDPOINT 31 2 2 0 -2 -2 0 -1 -1 30 -1 0.00 0.00

S # ALMIRA 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 146.30 0.00

S # DAVENPORT 81 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 80 -1 0.00 0.00

S # GRAND COULEE DAM 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0.00 0.00

S # REARDAN 38 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0.00 0.00

S # WILBUR 47 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0.00 0.00

S # COEUR d' ALENE 8 2 2 0 -1 -1 0 0 9 1 0.00 0.00

S # OSBURN 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 66.50 0.00

S # PINEHURST KINGSTON 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0.00 0.00

S # POST FALLS 22 0 2 2 0 0 0 24 2 0.00 0.00

S # River City Club Branch 0.00 0.00

S # RATHDRUM 39 2 2 0 -11 -11 0 0 30 -9 0.00 0.00 500.00

DONATIONS



S # SMELTERVILLE 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 133.00 0.00

Totals 1607 9 15 2 2 -24 -30 0 0 -3 -4 1590 -17 3016.39 0.00 1510.00 500.00

MD19 Totlas 8611 75 179 8 12 -66 -214 -3 -4 -12 -17 8567 -44 32599.61 21349.91 28573.83 3440.00


